
Folgefonn Skytterlag

HARDANGERTREFFEN Agastemnet 2016

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Per Johan Mælen Jondal 48 49 50 147 226,-
2. Jostein Ellingsen Karmøy 49 47 50 146 180,-
3. Eirik Djønne Odda 49 48 49 146 135,-
4. Stig Aase Tørvikbygd 49 48 48 145 90,-
5. Ove Steinkjellå Karmøy 49 48 48 145 45,-
6. Kjetil Borge Odda 50 49 46 145 0,-
7. Frode Bråtveit Bråtveit 48 48 48 144 0,-
8. Morten Sund Husnes 47 49 48 144 0,-
9. Nils Ove Eidsnes Stord 47 50 46 143 0,-
10. Hilde Anita M Bjørkedal Sartor 46 48 47 141 0,-
11. Jan Magne Helland Fana 46 44 46 136 0,-
12. Irene Vemmelvik Greipstad 44 44 48 136 0,-
13. Sverre Måkestad Tørvikbygd 37 49 48 134 0,-
14. Eivind Høysæter Tysse 41 43 45 129 0,-
15. Arvid Steinsland Norheimsund og Øystese 37 45 44 126 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Reidar Rødne Etne 50 47 48 145 147,-
2. Arne Vallheim Imenes 50 44 49 143 105,-
3. Olav Ludvig Håbrekke Strandebarm 46 48 48 142 63,-
4. Einar Kroghrud Gula 45 45 49 139 0,-
5. Victoria Lilleås Jondal 48 45 46 139 0,-
6. Paul Mjaaland Mykland 49 40 49 138 0,-
7. Bente Kvåle Skår Tørvikbygd 47 41 47 135 0,-
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200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Chris Andrè Fauske Strandebarm 50 48 50 148 211,-
2. Jarle Larsen Time 50 46 49 145 177,-
3. Audun Fossberg Kvinnherad 50 43 49 142 144,-
4. Endre Åbø Hallingstad Sauda 50 44 48 142 111,-
5. Kjetil Måkestad Tørvikbygd 50 43 47 140 78,-
6. Bernt Bergo Voss 50 43 46 139 45,-
7. Roar Elnes Gula 49 43 46 138 0,-
8. Lillian Bjørkedal Sartor 46 45 47 138 0,-
9. Ingrid Blokzijl Jondal 47 44 47 138 0,-
10. Kristi Skår Tørvikbygd 50 43 44 137 0,-
11. Sindre Flesjå Finnøy 50 37 49 136 0,-
12. Alex Blokzijl Jondal 48 41 47 136 0,-
13. Trygve Mjelde Vaksdal/Modalen 48 40 46 134 0,-
14. Oddgeir Kvestad Folgefonn 47 40 46 133 0,-
15. Øyvind Tvedt Bergen 48 35 47 130 0,-
16. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 49 30 41 120 0,-
17. Andreas Brekke Strandebarm 50 24 44 118 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Ole Kristian Ågotnes Sartor 50 48 48 146 206,-
2. Anders Milde Fana 49 49 47 145 186,-
3. Knut I Kvarekvål Voss 50 45 50 145 165,-
4. Øystein Matre Haugesund og Sveio 49 47 48 144 145,-
5. Arvid Tufta Kvinnherad 50 43 49 142 125,-
6. Olav Teigland Tysnes 50 45 47 142 105,-
7. Olav Tiemann Hegg Hegg 50 44 48 142 85,-
8. Dagfinn Mehl Kvinnherad 50 45 47 142 65,-
9. Terje Hus Kvinnherad 49 44 48 141 45,-
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10. Thorbjørn Samland Skånevik 49 43 48 140 0,-
11. Eldfrid Aase Voss 50 43 47 140 0,-
12. Espen Skjelbreid Grimstvedt Bergen 49 43 48 140 0,-
13. Steinar Lund Folgefonn 50 41 48 139 0,-
14. Lars Johan Hereid Skarpskytten 49 42 48 139 0,-
15. Morten Helgaset Voss 50 43 46 139 0,-
16. Ørjan Aven Førde 48 43 48 139 0,-
17. Egil Bjørkedal Sartor 50 39 49 138 0,-
18. Dag-Kjetil Selsvik Jondal 45 45 48 138 0,-
19. Håvard Stensletten Eik Kvinnherad 50 39 48 137 0,-
20. Gudmund Arne Lilletveit Granvin 48 42 47 137 0,-
21. Benjamin Børslid Seim 50 39 47 136 0,-
22. Vidar Storesætre Tysnes 49 39 48 136 0,-
23. Sigmund Løken Stord 50 36 49 135 0,-
24. Morten Hidle Bremnes 49 39 47 135 0,-
25. Jon Olav Bjørke Strandebarm 48 39 47 134 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Liv Sollesnes Jondal 50 49 50 149 220,-
2. Nils Thomas Valand Oslo Østre 50 49 50 149 207,-
2. John Olav Ågotnes Sartor 50 49 50 149 207,-
4. Martin Haugsgjerd Eikenæs Haugesund og Sveio 50 49 50 149 181,-
5. Jostein Lassen Stavanger 50 48 50 148 169,-
6. Magne Lysen Tørvikbygd 50 49 49 148 156,-
7. Ørjan Almeland Sjo Kvinnherad 50 49 49 148 144,-
7. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 50 48 50 148 144,-
9. Odd Arild Stava Karmøy 50 47 50 147 119,-
10. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 50 47 50 147 106,-
10. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 50 49 48 147 106,-
12. Andrea Kirkevold Røros 50 48 49 147 82,-
13. Brynjar Grønås Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 49 48 50 147 69,-
13. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 50 49 48 147 69,-
15. Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 49 50 48 147 45,-
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16. Kim Andre Aannestad Lund Jondalen 50 46 50 146 0,-
17. Einar Johansen Time 49 47 50 146 0,-
18. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 50 46 50 146 0,-
19. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund og Sveio 50 46 50 146 0,-
20. Lars Johan S Hereid Skarpskytten 50 48 48 146 0,-
21. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 50 48 48 146 0,-
22. Johannes Hundseid Etne 49 47 49 145 0,-
23. Åsne Skår Tørvikbygd 50 45 50 145 0,-
24. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Kristiansand og Omegn 49 48 48 145 0,-
24. Anette Thingbø Time 48 48 49 145 0,-
26. Dag Skår Tørvikbygd 50 45 50 145 0,-
27. Kåre Kvaløy Sauda 49 46 50 145 0,-
28. Oddvin Holst Norheimsund og Øystese 50 44 50 144 0,-
29. Bjørnar Wikane Jondal 50 45 49 144 0,-
30. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 50 44 50 144 0,-
31. Harald Brekke Strandebarm 50 45 49 144 0,-
32. Heine Nes Hatlestrand og Ølve 49 48 47 144 0,-
33. Ole Dorholt Lunde 50 45 48 143 0,-
34. Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund Holla 49 46 48 143 0,-
35. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 48 46 48 142 0,-
36. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 48 47 47 142 0,-
37. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 49 45 48 142 0,-
38. Trine Flotve Norheimsund og Øystese 49 43 49 141 0,-
39. Arne Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 50 44 47 141 0,-
40. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 50 43 48 141 0,-
41. Eivind Lien Ølen 50 45 46 141 0,-
42. Kjartan Huldal Åsane/Hordvik 50 40 50 140 0,-
43. Knut-Ove Eidsnes Stord 50 49 41 140 0,-
44. Frode Markhus Husnes 49 43 46 138 0,-
45. Steinar Norum Lindesnes 50 42 45 137 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Even Lund Ullensvang 50 50 50 150 173,-
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1. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 50 50 50 150 173,-
3. Alf Høysæter Tysse 50 50 50 150 147,-
4. Berge Legland Strandvik 50 49 50 149 134,-
5. Jakob Eide Tørvikbygd 50 50 49 149 121,-
5. Lars Esse Bamble 50 49 50 149 121,-
5. Terje Høyland Time 50 49 50 149 121,-
8. Georg Gulbrandsen Dølemo 50 49 49 148 83,-
9. Harald Grytaas Osterøy 50 48 50 148 70,-
10. Ragnar Bergane Tørdal 49 49 50 148 58,-
10. Geir Inge Nedrebø Bergen 49 49 50 148 58,-
12. Lars Kåre Almeland Voss 50 49 49 148 0,-
13. Håkon Aadland Tysse 49 49 49 147 0,-
14. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 49 49 49 147 0,-
15. Per Eikestad Tysse 49 49 49 147 0,-
16. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve 49 49 49 147 0,-
17. Leiv Håkon Kaldestad Husnes 50 46 50 146 0,-
18. Bjarne Sandvik Knipenborg 46 50 50 146 0,-
19. Steinar Eikemo Riple 49 49 48 146 0,-
20. Arne Palerud Drangedal 48 48 49 145 0,-
21. Steinar Hårklau Voss 50 44 49 143 0,-
22. Sigmund Annar Dybedokken Voss 49 46 48 143 0,-
23. Bodvar Øvrevik Finnøy 50 45 48 143 0,-
24. Reidar Brauti Lunde 47 47 48 142 0,-
25. Thor Inge Levang Fyresdal 48 45 48 141 0,-
26. Marianne Lilletveit Granvin 47 43 50 140 0,-
27. Per K Måkestad Folgefonn 50 42 45 137 0,-
28. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 44 40 47 131 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Stig Aase Tørvikbygd 100 100 151,-
2. Jostein Ellingsen Karmøy 99 99 120,-
3. Frode Bråtveit Bråtveit 98 98 90,-
4. Ove Steinkjellå Karmøy 98 98 60,-
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5. Irene Vemmelvik Greipstad 97 97 30,-
6. Per Johan Mælen Jondal 97 97 0,-
7. Kjetil Borge Odda 96 96 0,-
8. Morten Sund Husnes 95 95 0,-
9. Eirik Djønne Odda 94 94 0,-
10. Sverre Måkestad Tørvikbygd 94 94 0,-
11. Nils Ove Eidsnes Stord 93 93 0,-
12. Jan Magne Helland Fana 92 92 0,-
13. Hilde Anita M Bjørkedal Sartor 92 92 0,-
14. Eivind Høysæter Tysse 88 88 0,-
15. Arvid Steinsland Norheimsund og Øystese 0 0 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Reidar Rødne Etne 96 96 98,-
2. Arne Vallheim Imenes 95 95 70,-
3. Einar Kroghrud Gula 93 93 42,-
4. Victoria Lilleås Jondal 92 92 0,-
5. Olav Ludvig Håbrekke Strandebarm 92 92 0,-
6. Paul Mjaaland Mykland 92 92 0,-
7. Bente Kvåle Skår Tørvikbygd 88 88 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Chris Andrè Fauske Strandebarm 96 96 141,-
2. Endre Åbø Hallingstad Sauda 96 96 118,-
3. Kjetil Måkestad Tørvikbygd 94 94 96,-
4. Jarle Larsen Time 94 94 74,-
5. Øystein Lilleås Jondal 92 92 52,-
6. Alex Blokzijl Jondal 91 91 30,-
7. Trygve Mjelde Vaksdal/Modalen 91 91 0,-
8. Audun Fossberg Kvinnherad 90 90 0,-
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9. Øyvind Tvedt Bergen 90 90 0,-
10. Oddgeir Kvestad Folgefonn 90 90 0,-
11. Sindre Flesjå Finnøy 90 90 0,-
12. Roar Elnes Gula 89 89 0,-
13. Lillian Bjørkedal Sartor 89 89 0,-
14. Kristi Skår Tørvikbygd 88 88 0,-
15. Ingrid Blokzijl Jondal 86 86 0,-
16. Bernt Bergo Voss 85 85 0,-
17. Andreas Brekke Strandebarm 84 84 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Håvard Stensletten Eik Kvinnherad 96 96 137,-
2. Espen Skjelbreid Grimstvedt Bergen 96 96 124,-
3. Anders Milde Fana 96 96 110,-
4. Ørjan Aven Førde 96 96 97,-
5. Ole Kristian Ågotnes Sartor 95 95 83,-
6. Terje Hus Kvinnherad 95 95 70,-
7. Jon Olav Bjørke Strandebarm 94 94 56,-
8. Steinar Lund Folgefonn 94 94 43,-
9. Dagfinn Mehl Kvinnherad 94 94 30,-
10. Øystein Matre Haugesund og Sveio 94 94 0,-
11. Gudmund Arne Lilletveit Granvin 93 93 0,-
12. Knut I Kvarekvål Voss 93 93 0,-
13. Olav Teigland Tysnes 93 93 0,-
14. Lars Johan Hereid Skarpskytten 93 93 0,-
15. Dag-Kjetil Selsvik Jondal 92 92 0,-
16. Arvid Tufta Kvinnherad 91 91 0,-
17. Vidar Storesætre Tysnes 91 91 0,-
18. Benjamin Børslid Seim 91 91 0,-
18. Olav Tiemann Hegg Hegg 91 91 0,-
20. Morten Helgaset Voss 90 90 0,-
21. Thorbjørn Samland Skånevik 90 90 0,-
22. Eldfrid Aase Voss 89 89 0,-
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23. Egil Bjørkedal Sartor 88 88 0,-
24. Morten Hidle Bremnes 87 87 0,-
25. Sigmund Løken Stord 78 78 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Nils Thomas Valand Oslo Østre 100 100 143,-
2. Anette Thingbø Time 99 99 135,-
3. Kim Andre Aannestad Lund Jondalen 99 99 127,-
3. Miriam Jeanette Bjerklund Holla 99 99 127,-
3. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 99 99 127,-
3. Liv Sollesnes Jondal 99 99 127,-
7. Kjell Arild Kleivkås Kristiansand og Omegn 99 99 94,-
8. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 98 98 86,-
9. Einar Johansen Time 98 98 78,-
9. John Olav Ågotnes Sartor 98 98 78,-
11. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 98 98 62,-
12. Lars Johan S Hereid Skarpskytten 98 98 54,-
13. Ørjan Almeland Sjo Kvinnherad 98 98 46,-
14. Oddvin Holst Norheimsund og Øystese 97 97 38,-
15. Kåre Kvaløy Sauda 97 97 30,-
16. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 97 97 0,-
17. Trine Flotve Norheimsund og Øystese 97 97 0,-
17. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund og Sveio 97 97 0,-
17. Jostein Lassen Stavanger 97 97 0,-
20. Brynjar Grønås Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 97 97 0,-
21. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 97 97 0,-
22. Vetle Mæle Skår Time 96 96 0,-
23. Kim Johan Vemmelvik Greipstad 96 96 0,-
24. Arne Birkeland Haugesund og Sveio 96 96 0,-
24. Knut-Ove Eidsnes Stord 96 96 0,-
24. Magne Lysen Tørvikbygd 96 96 0,-
24. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 96 96 0,-
28. Martin Haugsgjerd Eikenæs Haugesund og Sveio 96 96 0,-
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28. Johannes Hundseid Etne 96 96 0,-
30. Harald Brekke Strandebarm 96 96 0,-
31. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 96 96 0,-
32. Dag Skår Tørvikbygd 96 96 0,-
33. Heine Nes Hatlestrand og Ølve 96 96 0,-
34. Åsne Skår Tørvikbygd 95 95 0,-
35. Bjarne Sollesnes Jondal 95 95 0,-
36. Kjartan Huldal Åsane/Hordvik 95 95 0,-
37. Andrea Kirkevold Røros 95 95 0,-
37. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 95 95 0,-
39. Odd Arild Stava Karmøy 95 95 0,-
40. Kjell Egil Norum Lindesnes 94 94 0,-
41. Eivind Lien Ølen 94 94 0,-
42. Frode Markhus Husnes 94 94 0,-
43. Bjørnar Wikane Jondal 94 94 0,-
44. Ole Dorholt Lunde 93 93 0,-
45. Steinar Norum Lindesnes 91 91 0,-

200/300m Pengepremier 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Serier Totalt Premie Gave
1. Svein Kå. Søyland Gjesdal 100 100 136,-
2. Leiv Håkon Kaldestad Husnes 98 98 124,-
3. Jakob Eide Tørvikbygd 98 98 112,-
4. Berge Legland Strandvik 98 98 100,-
4. Even Lund Ullensvang 98 98 100,-
6. Reidar Brauti Lunde 98 98 77,-
7. Georg Gulbrandsen Dølemo 98 98 65,-
8. Håkon Aadland Tysse 97 97 53,-
9. Steinar Hårklau Voss 97 97 42,-
10. Per Eikestad Tysse 97 97 30,-
11. Terje Høyland Time 97 97 0,-
11. Bjarne Sandvik Knipenborg 97 97 0,-
13. Arne Palerud Drangedal 97 97 0,-
14. Bodvar Øvrevik Finnøy 96 96 0,-
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15. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 96 96 0,-
16. Alf Høysæter Tysse 96 96 0,-
17. Lars Kåre Almeland Voss 96 96 0,-
18. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve 96 96 0,-
18. Lars Esse Bamble 96 96 0,-
20. Harald Grytaas Osterøy 95 95 0,-
21. Marianne Lilletveit Granvin 94 94 0,-
22. Ragnar Bergane Tørdal 94 94 0,-
23. Geir Inge Nedrebø Bergen 93 93 0,-
24. Per K Måkestad Folgefonn 92 92 0,-
25. Sigmund Annar Dybedokken Voss 92 92 0,-
26. Thor Inge Levang Fyresdal 92 92 0,-
27. Steinar Eikemo Riple 91 91 0,-
28. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 86 86 0,-


